
Pos. # Total

1 8 829.276

 Morning 74.715 72.598 72.524 70.524   71.466+1

 Afternoon 66.406 66.186 67.591 65.518 66.184 66.999 66.565

1 31 794.787

 Morning 69.310   78.087+5 66.480 64.430 64.230  [-]24.314

 Afternoon 63.650 62.699   63.276+1 61.668 62.129 63.920 62.908

2  31A 819.101

 Morning 76.605 75.185   73.863+1 68.566 67.723 24.314

 Afternoon 65.536 63.661 63.518 62.769 64.039   62.847+5 62.789

3 142 820.847

 Morning 72.473   70.758+1   68.442+4   67.209+1   66.772+1 1.746

 Afternoon   68.515+1 64.042 63.284 62.521   62.918+5 64.536 63.377

4 42 826.965

 Morning 78.087 73.177 69.979   68.091+2   67.415+1 6.118

 Afternoon 65.856   65.597+1   68.079+1 64.921 64.537   62.883+1   64.343+1

5 24 862.362

 Morning 83.620 78.009 74.184 73.137 71.107 35.397

 Afternoon 69.253 64.675   66.012+2 66.050 65.004 68.058   69.253+5

SA - 'Stock SA' - Total Entries: 4

1 7 759.019

 Morning 70.175 67.847   68.614+1 63.414 62.698  [-]85.497

 Afternoon 62.356   62.106+1 60.095 59.458 58.384 59.460   58.412+1

2 888 844.516

 Morning   73.099+1   71.797+7   70.833+4   65.907+2 64.371 85.497

 Afternoon   63.872+1   64.158+1   63.238+1   62.667+2   62.851+2   63.466+4   64.257+2

3 9 861.249

 Morning   81.096+5   81.096+5 77.651   70.422+1 67.544 16.733

 Afternoon 69.136 64.343 64.368 64.557 64.288 63.903   64.845+3

4 11 899.154

 Morning   81.096+5   71.911+2   67.868+1 66.471   64.696+1 37.905

 Afternoon 67.943 65.489   69.136+5   69.136+5   69.136+5   69.136+5   69.136+5

PR - 'Prepared RWD' - Total Entries: 1

1 33 858.452

 Morning 84.778 81.471 77.165 72.850 71.632  -

 Afternoon 70.932 68.170 68.787 66.162 65.474 66.270 64.761

 12 Subaru Impreza Andrew Bihl

 Rob Heebner  87 Porsche 944

 Chris Dimberg  06 Subaru wrx

 97 Subaru Impreza Joshua Moyer

 Aleksandr Bakhturin  13 Subaru Impreza

 Jeff Henderson  93 Saab 900

 92 Saab 900

 92 Saab 900

 02 Volvo s40 Ethan Conde

 Jeffrey Shore

 Jon Laush

SR - 'Stock RWD' - Total Entries: 1

SF - 'Stock FWD' - Total Entries: 5

 Stephen Hyatt

 Forrest Graeff  92 Mercury Grand Marquis

 14 Mazda 2
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PA - 'Prepared AWD' - Total Entries: 5

1 171 722.221

 Morning 72.564 60.673   59.234+1 58.338   59.474+1  [-]46.819

 Afternoon 57.885   57.875+1 56.985   56.626+1 58.120 58.310 58.137

2 83 769.040

 Morning 65.783   67.467+1   64.650+2   62.169+1 61.547 46.819

 Afternoon 63.973 62.473   64.008+1   62.834+1 60.058 61.048 61.030

3 156 778.097

 Morning 59.481 58.688   61.151+1 57.479 56.636 9.057

 Afternoon   59.150+1   57.262+1 60.398   65.463+5   65.463+5   65.463+5   65.463+5

4 107 795.481

 Morning 72.916 67.330 68.985 66.805 65.089 17.384

 Afternoon 64.911 65.063   65.782+1 63.931 64.203 65.354 63.112

5 22 825.639

 Morning 67.451   61.942+1   61.684+3   63.014+2   58.825+1 30.158

 Afternoon   64.224+5   65.463+5   64.284+7 66.809   63.450+1   65.021+5 63.472

MR - 'Modified RWD' - Total Entries: 2

1 71 908.704

 Morning   70.649+1   79.119+5   79.119+5   79.119+5   79.119+5  [-]4.134

 Afternoon   68.757+1   65.515+1   66.038+3 68.953   67.086+1 66.573 64.657

2 77 912.838

 Morning 75.812 79.119   79.119+5   79.119+5   79.119+5 4.134

 Afternoon 72.057 69.709 69.139 70.872   69.917+1 69.188 67.668

MF - 'Modified FWD' - Total Entries: 5

1 2 700.673

 Morning   58.633+2   58.350+1   57.955+1 57.670 56.118  [-]62.680

 Afternoon 56.866 58.024 57.348 57.431 57.087   56.606+1   56.585+1

2 41 763.353

 Morning 64.521   73.434+5 68.330 62.620 63.450 62.680

 Afternoon 62.066 61.106 59.987 59.319 59.799 59.339 59.382

3 75 767.801

 Morning 63.472 64.642 62.547 63.049 63.610 4.448

 Afternoon 63.597   63.292+3 62.787   63.229+1   62.394+1 62.714 62.468

4 410 787.571

 Morning   73.434+5 73.434 67.275 65.324 62.859 19.770

 Afternoon 64.556 62.156 61.731 62.291 61.584 61.688 61.239

5 19 793.299

 Morning   63.274+1 60.717 59.991   60.166+1 59.811 5.728

 Afternoon 58.293 59.835   66.988+1   64.556+5   64.556+5   64.556+5   64.556+5

 Ron DiFerdinando  98 Plymouth Neon ACR

 Mike Robinson  95 VW GTi

 Andy Thomas  03 Toyota Celica

 98 Dodge Neon Jason Morris

 Michael Julian  87 Subaru Justy

 Jake Miller  01 Subaru impreza RS

 Doug Shearer  71 Ford Bronco

 Stacy Lobdell  71 Ford Bronco

 Petar Dimitrijevic  04 Subaru Impreza WRX

 Alex Pankiw  06 Subaru WRX Wagon

 Josiah Schieck  01 Subaru 2.5rs

 Rick Landis  01 Subaru Impreza
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MA - 'Modified AWD' - Total Entries: 3

1 12 735.872

 Morning 62.922 63.642 62.715 62.532 60.565  [-]25.005

 Afternoon 61.468 60.047 61.154 60.473 60.426 58.889 58.157

2 304 760.877

 Morning 68.840 61.788 60.982 60.834   61.931+2 25.005

 Afternoon 62.318 64.659 61.785   60.023+1   61.274+1   60.818+2   59.625+2

3 30 770.639

 Morning 66.943 64.045   63.587+1 64.179 63.109 9.762

 Afternoon 65.444 63.439 61.556 64.036 63.488 65.618 63.195

 Paul McCarthy  00 Subaru Impreza 2.5rs

 Mike Pelizzoni  00 Subaru Impreza

 Matt Lloyd  02 Subaru Impreza wrx



Raw Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw D1 Raw D2 Raw Time Diff. From 1st

1 1 MF 2 Andy Thomas 03 Toyota Celica 296.726 700.673 700.673 0 0

2 1 PA 171 Rick Landis 01 Subaru Impreza 314.283 722.221 722.221 21.548 21.548

3 1 MA 12 Matt Lloyd 02 Subaru Impreza wrx 312.376 735.872 735.872 13.651 35.199

4 1 SA 7 Chris Dimberg 06 Subaru wrx 334.748 759.019 759.019 23.147 58.346

5 2 MA 304 Paul McCarthy 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5rs 318.375 760.877 760.877 1.858 60.204

6 2 MF 41 Jason Morris 98 Dodge Neon 342.355 763.353 763.353 2.476 62.680

7 3 MF 75 Michael Julian 87 Subaru Justy 317.320 767.801 767.801 4.448 67.128

8 2 PA 83 Petar Dimitrijevic 04 Subaru Impreza WRX 329.616 769.040 769.040 1.239 68.367

9 3 MA 30 Mike Pelizzoni 00 Subaru Impreza 323.863 770.639 770.639 1.599 69.966

10 3 PA 156 Alex Pankiw 06 Subaru WRX Wagon 295.435 778.097 778.097 7.458 77.424

11 4 MF 410 Ron DiFerdinando 98 Plymouth Neon ACR 352.326 787.571 787.571 9.474 86.898

12 5 MF 19 Mike Robinson 95 VW GTi 307.959 793.299 793.299 5.728 92.626

13 1 SF 31 Stephen Hyatt 14 Mazda 2 352.537 794.787 794.787 1.488 94.114

14 4 PA 107 Josiah Schieck 01 Subaru 2.5rs 341.125 795.481 795.481 0.694 94.808

15 2 SF 31A Jeff Henderson 93 Saab 900 363.942 819.101 819.101 23.620 118.428

16 3 SF 142 Jon Laush 92 Saab 900 359.654 820.847 820.847 1.746 120.174

17 5 PA 22 Jake Miller 01 Subaru impreza RS 326.916 825.639 825.639 4.792 124.966

18 4 SF 42 Jeffrey Shore 92 Saab 900 362.749 826.965 826.965 1.326 126.292

19 1 SR 8 Forrest Graeff 92 Mercury Grand Marquis 363.827 829.276 829.276 2.311 128.603

20 2 SA 888 Joshua Moyer 97 Subaru Impreza 374.007 844.516 844.516 15.240 143.843

21 1 PR 33 Rob Heebner 87 Porsche 944 387.896 858.452 858.452 13.936 157.779

22 3 SA 9 Aleksandr Bakhturin 13 Subaru Impreza 399.809 861.249 861.249 2.797 160.576

23 5 SF 24 Ethan Conde 02 Volvo s40 380.057 862.362 862.362 1.113 161.689

24 4 SA 11 Andrew Bihl 12 Subaru Impreza 370.042 899.154 899.154 36.792 198.481

25 1 MR 71 Doug Shearer 71 Ford Bronco 429.125 908.704 908.704 9.550 208.031

26 2 MR 77 Stacy Lobdell 71 Ford Bronco 422.288 912.838 912.838 4.134 212.165
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